The Vega Series is a simple deionization
system for on-demand service eliminating
the need for storage or purchase of deion-
ized water. The Vega 120 and 180 are floor
mounted with casters for ease of mobility.
Then Vega 120 is a single housing unit
while the Vega 180 uses two(2) housings
in series.

For more information Call:  (856) 768-9600.
Manufactured in the USA.
Ordering Guide
Notes
IMPORTANT NOTICE TO USER:
The following is made in lieu of all other warranties expressed or implied.  Manufacturer’s and Seller’s only obligation shall be to issue credit against the purchase or replacement of the equipment proved to be defective in material or
workmanship. Neither Manufacturer nor Seller shall be liable for any injury, loss or damage, direct or indirect, special or consequential, arising out of the use of, misuse, or the inability to use such product. The information contained
herein is based on technical data and tests which we believe to be reliable and is intended for use by persons having technical skill at their discretion and risk. Since conditions of use are outside ResinTech’s control, we can assume no
liability whatsoever for results obtained or damages incurred through the application of the data presented. This information is not intended as a license to operate under, or a recommendation to infringe upon, any patent of ResinTech’s or
others covering any material or use. The foregoing may not be altered except by written agreement signed by officers of the Manufacturer.
Vega Filtration Series
Deionization Systems - Complete with Resin Packs & D.I. Light
Shipping
Weight
Vega Filtration Series
Replacement Packs
VEGA-120-HP	 Vega 120 High Purity System				    38
VEGA-120-HC	 Vega 120 High Capacity System				    38
VEGA-120-NA	 Vega 120 Softening System				    43
VEGA-180-HP	 Vega 180 High Purity System				    64
VEGA-180-HC	 Vega 180 High Capacity System				    64
VEGA-180-NA	 Vega 180 Softening System				    73
HC-44-4010	 Vega 180 High Purity Replacement Pack				    43
HC-43-4010	 Vega 120 High Purity Replacement Pack				    22
HC-43-4020	 Vega 120 High Capacity Replacement Pack				    22
HC-43-3000	 Vega 120 Softening Replacement Pack				    26